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UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 

 
In the Matter of   ) 
       ) 
UNION ELECTRIC COMPANY D/B/A AmerenUE ) 
   ) 
   )  Docket No.  50-483-LR 
(Callaway Power Plant, Unit 1)  )  
  ) 
(License Renewal)      ) 
           

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 
I hereby certify that copies of the foregoing ORDER (SCHEDULE FOR PROVIDING 
CITATIONS) have been served upon the following persons by Electronic Information Exchange. 
 

Office of Commission Appellate  
   Adjudication 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Washington, DC  20555-0001 
 
E-mail: ocaamail@nrc.gov 
 
Atomic Safety and Licensing Board Panel 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Mail Stop - T-3 F23 
Washington, DC  20555-0001 
 
G. Paul Bollwerk, III, Chair  
 Administrative Judge 
E-mail: paul.bollwerk@nrc.gov  
 
William J. Froehlich 
Administrative Judge 
E-mail: william.froehlich@nrc.gov  
 
Dr. Nicholas G. Trikouros  
Administrative Judge 
E-mail: nicholas.trikouros@nrc.gov   
 
 
Matthew Flyntz, Law Clerk  
Email: Matthew.Flyntz@nrc.gov 

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Office of the Secretary of the Commission 
Mail Stop O-16C1 
Washington, DC  20555-0001 
 
Hearing Docket 
E-mail:  hearingdocket@nrc.gov 
 
Union Electric Company  
Pillsbury Winthrop Shaw Pittman, LLP 
2300 N. Street, NW 
Washington, DC  20037-1122 
 
David R. Lewis, Esq. 
Counsel for the Applicant 
E-mail:  david.lewis@pillsburylaw.com 
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U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Office of the General Counsel 
Mail Stop - O-15 D21 
Washington, DC  20555-0001 
Edward Williamson, Esq. 
Mary Spencer, Esq. 
Catherine Kanatas, Esq. 
Anita Ghosh, Esq. 
Beth N. Mizuno, Esq.  
Brian Newell, Paralegal 
edward.williamson@nrc.gov 
mary.spencer@nrc.gov 
catherine.kanatas@nrc.gov 
anita.ghosh@nrc.gov 
beth.mizuno@nrc.gov  
brian.newell@nrc.gov 
 
OGG Mail Center:  ogcmailcenter@nrc.gov 
 
 
 

Missouri Coalition for the Environment 
Edward Smith, Safe Energy Director 
Diane Curran, Esq. 
showmenocwip@gmail.com 
dcurran@harmoncurran.com 
 
 

  

   
 
 
        [Original signed by Herald M. Speiser]                        
                  Office of the Secretary of the Commission 
Dated at Rockville, Maryland 
this 8th day of June 2012   


